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Wettkampf-Nr. 31
100m Freistil Frauen
Jugend D
1. Franziska Mendler 1997(S13) DLRG Weimar 02:03,91 112

Jugend C
1. Sabrina Elbe 1995(GB) RBS Vechta 01:47,38 233
2. Laura Schömann 1996(S10) BSG St. Ingbert 01:43,77 209
3. Anja Wrobel 1995(S14) BV Leipzig 02:02,15 133
4. Marie Flor 1996(S9) Peiner Schwimmverein 02:13,14 104

Jugend B
1. Annika Geller 1993(S8) BSG Aachen 01:20,14 635
2. Friederike Nasutta 1993(S10) PSV Schwerin 01:20,23 454
3. Elena Krawzow 1993(S13) BVSV Nürnberg 01:31,78 277
4. Lara Reiser 1993(S11) FV-Wehrda 1919 01:54,25 245

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Ellen Breitkreutz 1994(S8) BV Leipzig

Jugend A
1. Julia Kabus 1991(S8) TSV Bad Saulgau 01:15,46 761
2. Karina Neumann 1990(S13) BVSV Nürnberg 01:30,65 288
3. Ines Krüger 1990(S14) PSV 90 Dessau 01:35,58 278
4. Vera Thamm 1990(S3) MTV Köln 1850 03:18,26 244
5. Katharina Schotte 1991(S14) MTV Köln 1850 01:40,23 241
6. Sophie Biermayer 1991(S12) DLRG Weimar 01:48,87 167
7. Tina Paulick 1991(S12) DLRG Weimar 01:57,51 133

Senioren I
1. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) DJK-SB Regensburg 02:23,54 643

Senioren II
1. Anne-Christin Hoffmann 1955(S8) BV Leipzig 01:37,76 350

Senioren III
1. Helga Wilfroth 1947(S10) SV 1906 Gotha 02:28,05 72

Offene Klasse
1. Daniela Schulte 1982(S11) PSC Berlin 01:13,72 913

00:35,00 01:13,72

2. Verena Schott 1989(S7) BV Leipzig 01:19,89 797
00:38,98 01:19,89

3. Julia Kabus 1991(S8) TSV Bad Saulgau 01:15,46 761
00:36,31 01:15,46

4. Maria Götze 1980(S6) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:28,53 669
00:42,17 01:28,53

5. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) DJK-SB Regensburg 02:23,54 643
01:10,71 02:23,54

6. Annika Geller 1993(S8) BSG Aachen 01:20,14 635
00:39,79 01:20,14

7. Tanja Groepper 1976(S5) TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen 01:32,27 627
00:42,91 01:32,27

8. Friederike Nasutta 1993(S10) PSV Schwerin 01:20,23 454
00:38,55 01:20,23

9. Mirjam Prahst Martínez 1987(GB) BS Hannover 01:30,11 395
00:43,27 01:30,11
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Offene Klasse
10. Sabrina Olk 1983(S9) BSV München 01:27,43 369

00:41,94 01:27,43

11. Anne-Christin Hoffmann 1955(S8) BV Leipzig 01:37,76 350
00:46,45 01:37,76

12. Karina Neumann 1990(S13) BVSV Nürnberg 01:30,65 288
00:44,48 01:30,65

13. Ines Krüger 1990(S14) PSV 90 Dessau 01:35,58 278
00:47,97 01:35,58

14. Elena Krawzow 1993(S13) BVSV Nürnberg 01:31,78 277
00:42,81 01:31,78

15. Lara Reiser 1993(S11) FV-Wehrda 1919 01:54,25 245
00:54,47 01:54,25

16. Vera Thamm 1990(S3) MTV Köln 1850 03:18,26 244
01:38,05 03:18,26

17. Katharina Schotte 1991(S14) MTV Köln 1850 01:40,23 241
00:45,57 01:40,23

18. Sabrina Elbe 1995(GB) RBS Vechta 01:47,38 233
00:48,39 01:47,38

19. Laura Schömann 1996(S10) BSG St. Ingbert 01:43,77 209
00:49,44 01:43,77

20. Nicole Butryn 1976(S5) VSB Magdeburg 02:20,89 176
01:05,30 02:20,89

21. Sophie Biermayer 1991(S12) DLRG Weimar 01:48,87 167
00:49,71 01:48,87

22. Anne Kerber 1984(GB) DLRG Weimar 02:08,13 137
00:59,77 02:08,13

23. Tina Paulick 1991(S12) DLRG Weimar 01:57,51 133
00:53,20 01:57,51

23. Anja Wrobel 1995(S14) BV Leipzig 02:02,15 133
00:53,54 02:02,15

25. Franziska Mendler 1997(S13) DLRG Weimar 02:03,91 112
00:56,96 02:03,91

26. Marie Flor 1996(S9) Peiner Schwimmverein 02:13,14 104
00:59,35 02:13,14

27. Helga Wilfroth 1947(S10) SV 1906 Gotha 02:28,05 72
01:05,17 02:28,05

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Katrin Schubert 1988(S14) CJD Homburg
Ellen Breitkreutz 1994(S8) BV Leipzig


